Saturday, March 28

Event $ Room # $ Time of Event
Business Ethics Room 4 10:30 - 11:15
Business Law Room 1 9:55 - 10:55
Business Presentation Room 5 9:00 - 11:40
Business Sustainability Room 1 11:15 - 12:00
Community Service Project Finals Room 4 11:40 - 12:00
Computer Animation Room 6 9:00 - 9:20
Economic Analysis and Decision Making Room 6 9:30 - 10:00
Emerging Business Issues Modified Room 4 4:30 - 5:30
Financial Services Room 4 5:40 - 5:55
Forensic Accounting Room 6 2:30 - 3:50
Future Business Educator Room 4 9:00 - 10:10
Future Business Executive Finals Room 5 3:10 - 4:50
Global Analysis & Decision Making Room 5 2:40 - 3:00
Impromptu Speaking Finals Room 4 12:50 - 2:10
Job Interview Preliminaries Room 1 1:00 - 3:00
Marketing Analysis & Decision Making Room 1 3:10 - 5:40
Parliamentary Procedure Room 1 9:00 - 9:35
Public Speaking Finals Room 4 3:00 - 4:00
Small Business Management Plan Room 6 4:20 - 5:20
Strategic Analysis and Decision Making Room 6 10:40 - 10:55

Website Design Room 6 11:50 - 12:10

“»



Sunday, March 29

Event

Accounting Analysis and Decision Making
Business Decision Making Finals

Client Service

Financial Analysis & Decision Making
Help Desk

Hospitality Management

Human Resource Management
Integrated Marketing Campaign

Job Interview Finals

Management Analysis & Decision Making
Sales Presentation

Social Media Challenge

¢ Room #
Room 1
Room 4
Room 1
Room 4
Room 4
Room 1
Room 5
Room 7
Room 4
Room 1
Room 7

Room 7

“»

Time of Event

9:00 - 10:00

9:00 - 10:45

12:30 - 2:50

2:40 - 2:55

11:20 - 11:40

3:10 - 4:40

12:30 - 2:05

9:00 -10:20

12:40 - 2:20

10:20 - 11:20

2:00 - 4:40

10:50 - 11:50



Saturday Performance Schedule

Business Law

Saturday
Time
9:55
10:10
10:25

10:40

Room1

Name

Joel Beckwith
Taylor McHugh
Jenny Beans

SCRATCH

Business Ethics

Saturday
Time
10:30
10:45

11:00

11:15

Room 4

Name

Joel Beckwith
Taylor McHugh
SCRATCH

SCRATCH

Business Presentation

Saturday
Time
9:00
9:20
9:40
10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

Room 5

Name

Dawn Castle & Kelsi Leininger

Seth Strudthoff & Jonathan Quintanilla
SCRATCH

Amanda Payne

SCRATCH

Austin Bruzek, Meredith Christensen &
Amber Schaad

Kaleb Gillen

Taylor O’Brien

7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
School

UNL

Doane University

UNK

7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
School
UNL

Doane University

5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
School
Peru State College

Midland University

North Platte Community College

Northeast Community College

McCook Community College

York College




Business Sustainability

Saturday Room 1 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time Name School

11:15 Diego Korol & Rozlyn Cole York College & Peru State College
11:30 Kat Woerner UNL

11:45 Ellie Anderson UNL

Community Service Finals

Saturday Room 4 5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time Name School
12:00 SCRATCH

Computer Animation

Saturday Room 6 5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time Name School
9:00 Deanne Crocker McCook Community College

Economic Analysis and Decision Making

Saturday Room 6 20 min prep & 7 min performance

Prep Time Performance Time Name School

9:30 9:50 Daniel Vargas Castano UNK

9:45 10:05 Jefferson Lenoir & Jennifer Campos Chadron State College
10:00 10:20 Seth Strudthoff & Jonathan Quintanilla ~ Midland University
10:15 10:35 Gamaliel Montero Alcarez UNK




Emerging Business Issues

Saturday
Time
4:30
445
5:00

5:15

Room 4 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Name School

Rozlyn Cole & Tyler Harms Peru State College

Taylor McHugh Doane University

Caden Morris York College

Danya Mintle York College

Financial Services

Saturday
Prep Time
5:40

5:55

6:10

Room 4 20 min prep & 7 min performance

Performance Time Name School

6:00 Max Beal & Brady Przymus UNK

6:15 Abbey Draper & Adrianna Fajardo York College
6:30 Justin Kenney Wayne State

Forensic Accounting

Saturday
Time
2:30
2:50

3:10

3:30

Room 6 5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Name School
Danya Mintle North Platte Community College

Adrianna Fajardo, Diego Korol & Isaac Barns York College
Jenny Beans UNK

Dawson Weber, Joshua Santiago & Sarah .
. Northeast Community College
Santiago

Craig Anglesey Nebraska Wesleyan University




Future Business Educator

Saturday

Time

9:00

9:40

Future Business Executive

Saturday
Time
3:10

3:30
3:50

£4:10

4:30

Room 4

Name
Meredie Ludwig

Kayla Myers

Room 5

Name

Taylor McHugh
Rozlyn Cole
Libby Kirschner
Dawn Castle

Hunter Bergman

10 min interview, 5 min set-up, 15 min lesson
presentation

School
Peru State College

Peru State College

15 min interview
School

Doane University
Peru State College
UNK

Peru State College

UNL

Global Analysis and Decision Making

Saturday
Time

2:40

Room 5
Name

Andrew Kurtenbach

5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
School

Chadron State College




Impromptu Speaking Finals

Saturday
Prep Time

12:50

1:00

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

Room 4
Performance Time

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

10 min prep & 4 min performance

Name

Victoria Miller

Zamani Green

Emily Eggar

Sydney Stewart

SCRATCH

Jasmine Tutlam-Hazen

Nikki Holthaus

SCRATCH

Job Interview Preliminaries

10 min.

performance
Time

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

Room 1

Name

Diego Korol
SCRATCH

Taylor Shellenberger
Kelsi Leininger
Joshua Santiago
Nick Wood

Benie Buzi

Zamani Green

Room 2

Name
SCRATCH
Anthony Cayax
Clayton Spray
SCRATCH
SCRATCH
Logan Dye

Sydney Stewart

School
York College

Northeast Community
College

York College

McCook Community
College

McCook Community
College

UNL

Room 3

Name

Jacey Sutton
Brittney Dederman
Hunter Bergman
SCRATCH

Seth Strudthoff
SCRATCH

Chris Giittinger




Marketing Analysis and Decision Making

Saturday

3:10

3:25

3:40

3:55

4:10

4:25

4:40

4:55

5:10

5:25

Prep Time

Room 1

Performance Time

3:30

3:45

£4:00

4:15

£4:30

445

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

Network Design

Saturday
Time

11:30

Room 2

Name

Austin Guhde-Egger

20 min prep & 7 min
performance

Name

Nikki Holthaus

Meredith Christensen & Amber
Schaad

Danya Mintle

Hunter Brodersen, Azlyn
Fendrick & Velma Hauck

Joel Beckwith

Anthony Cayax, Jenna Jochum
& Joshua Santiago

Ellie Foral & Ellie Anderson
Anna DeSordi

Benie Buzi, Brittney Dederman
& Yongor Seyenkulo

Andrew Kurtenbach &
Jefferson Lenoir

School
UNL

Northeast
Community College

North Platte
Community College

Peru State College

UNL

Northeast
Community College

UNL
UNK

Northeast
Community College

Chadron State
College

Room 2 — Prep

Room 3 - Prep

Room 2 — Prep

Room 3 — Prep

Room 2 — Prep

Room 3 — Prep

Room 2 — Prep

Room 3 — Prep

Room 2 — Prep

Room 3 — Prep

5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A

School

Peru State College

Parliamentary Procedures

20 min prep & 9-11 min performance

Saturday

9:00

Prep Time

Room 1

Performance Time

9:20

Name

School

Chris Giittinger, Reannah Rinchich,

Peru State College

Kayla Myers, & Rozlyn Cole




Public Speaking Finals

Saturday Room 4

Time Name

3:00 Cameron Isenberger
3:10 Zamani Green

3:20 Libby Kirschner

3:30 SCRATCH

3:40 Jasmine Tutlam-Hazen
3:50 Ellie Anderson

5 min performance

School

UNK

Northeast Community College

UNK

McCook Community College

UNL

Small Business Management Plan

Saturday Room 6
Time Name

4:40 SCRATCH
5:00 Danya Mintle
5:20 SCRATCH

5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A

School

North Platte Community College

Strategic Analysis and Decision Making

Saturday Room 6
Performance

. Name
Time
11:00 Anna DeSordi
11:15 Bailee Steiner

Website Design

Saturday Room 6
Time Name

11:50 Preston Parry

7 min performance & 3 min Q&A

School

UNK

Chadron State College

5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
School

UNL




Sunday Performance Schedule

Accounting Analysis and Decision Making

. . Barrett Hahn & Chair: Sheri
Sunday Room 1 20 min prep & 7 min performance . .
Lindsay Harlow Grotrian
Prep .
. Performance Time Name School
Time
00 -0 Benie Buzi, Brittney Dederman, Northeast Room 2 -
o o Morgan Haschke Community College ~ Prep
. . Chadron State Room 3 -
9:15 9:35 Jefferson Lenoir & Jennifer Campos
College Prep
Jenna Jochum, Joshua Santiago & Northeast Room 2 -
30 150
93 95 Sarah Santiago Community College  Prep
9:45 10:05 SCRATCH
Business Decision Making Finals
Sunday Room 4 20 min prep & 7 min performance
Prep .
. Performance Time Name School
Time
Room 5 —
9:00 9:20 Noah Wynn & Tyler Harms Peru State College p
rep
Austin Bruzek, Kali Hyde & Randall Northeast Room 6 —
9:1 9:
> 3 Nunez Community College Prep
. McCook Community  Room 5 —
9:30 9:50 Jasmine Tutlam-Hazen
College Prep
. . Room 6 —
9:45 10:05 Bailee Steiner Chadron State College P
rep
10:00 10:20 SCRATCH
101 Lo Meredith Christensen, Sarah Santiago  Northeast Room 6 —
1 35 & Amber Schaad Community College  Prep
Benie Buzi, Brittney Dederman & Northeast Room 5 —
10:30 10:50 .
Morgan Haschke Community College Prep




Client Service

Sunday Room 1 10 min prep & 5 min performance
Prep Time Performance Time Name

12:30 12:40 Meredith Christensen
12:40 12:50 Justin Kenney

12:50 1:00 Benie Buzi

1:00 1:10 Kitra Cody

1:10 1:20 Anthony Cayax

1:20 1:30 Dawn Castle

1:30 1:40 Austin Bruzek

1:40 1:50 Spencer Kerwin

1:50 2:00 Brittney Dederman
2:00 2:10 Cameron Isenberger
2:10 2:20 Zamani Green

2:20 2:30 Adriana Vargas

2:30 2:40 Morgan Haschke
2:40 2:50 Randall Nunez

2:50 3:00 Yongor Seyenkulo

School

Northeast Community

College
Wayne State College

Northeast Community
College

York College

Northeast Community

College
Peru State College

Northeast Community
College

Peru State College

Northeast Community
College

UNK

Northeast Community
College

North Platte Community

College

Northeast Community

College

Northeast Community

College

Northeast Community
College

Financial Analysis and Decision Making

Sunday Room 4 20 min prep & 7 min performance
Prep Time Performance Time Name

2:40 3:00 Jake Litel-Smith

2:55 3:15 Max Beal & Brady Przymus

School

UNL

UNK




Help Desk

Sunday

Prep
Time

11:20

11:30

11:40

Room 4

Performance Time

11:30

11:40

11:50

10 min prep & 5 min performance

Name School

Room 6

Justin Kenney Wayne State College

Nick Wood

Hospitality Management

Sunday
Prep Time
3:10

3:25

3:40

3:55

4:10

4:25

440

Room 1

Performance Time

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

430

445

5:00

Human Resource Management

Sunday
Prep Time
12:30
12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

Room 5

Performance Time

12:50

1:05

1:20

1:35

— Prep

Northeast Community Room 5

College — Prep
. Room 6
Spencer Kerwin Peru State College
— Prep
20 min prep & 7 min performance
Name School
Nikki Holthaus UNL
Anna DeSordi UNK
Taylor Shellenberger & Kenny Erickson UNL
Tory Lamkins & Sara Granfors Peru State College
. North Platte Community

Valerie Perez

College
Kali Hyde, Randall Nunez, & Joshua Northeast Community
Santiago College

. McCook Community

Hallie Kasten

College
20 min prep & 7 min performance
Name School

Dawn Castle & Kelsi Leininger
Moriah Toledo

SCRATCH

Nancy Ramirez

Kenzie Bertolas

Peru State College

York College

Peru State College

Midland University




Integrated Marketing Campaign

Sunday
Time
9:00
9:20
9:40

10:00

Room 7 5 min set-up & 7 min performance
Name School

Kaleb Gillen McCook Community College
Velma Hauck & Rozlyn Cole Peru State College

SCRATCH

Jefferson Lenoir & Jennifer Campos

Chadron State College

Management Analysis and Decision Making

Room 1

Sunday

Prep
Time

10:20

10:35

10:50

11:05

11:20

Performance Time

10:40

10:55

11:10

11:25

11:40

Sales Presentation

Sunday
Time
2:00
2:20
2:40
3:00
3:20
3:40
4:00

£4:20

Room 7

Name

Valerie Perez
SCRATCH

Giovanni Froldi
Hallie Kasten

Dawn Castle
Cameron Isenberger
Ellie Anderson

Ella Montoya

20 min prep & 7 min performance

Name

Spencer Kerwin, Noah Wynn & Tyler
Harms

Ellie Anderson & Kenny Erickson

Anthony Cayax, Elsie Magwire & James
Spencer

Meredith Christensen, Jenna Jochum &
Amber Schaad

Benie Buzi, Austin Bruzek & Yongor
Seyenkulo

School

Peru State College

UNL
Northeast Community
College

Northeast Community
College

Northeast Community
College

5 min set-up & 7 min performance

School

North Platte Community College

York College

McCook Community College

Peru State College

UNK
UNL

York College

Room 2
— Prep

Room 3
— Prep

Room 2
— Prep

Room 3
— Prep

Room 2
— Prep




Social Media Challenge

Sunday Room 7 5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time Name School

10:50 Kaleb Gillen McCook Community College

11:10 Valerie Perez North Platte Community College

11:30 Seth Strudthoff Midland University




