Saturday, March 28

Event	Room #	Time of Event	\$
Business Ethics	Room 4	10:30 - 11:15	
Business Law	Room 1	9:55 - 10:55	
Business Presentation	Room 5	9:00 - 11:40	
Business Sustainability	Room 1	11:15 - 12:00	
Community Service Project Finals	Room 4	11:40 - 12:00	
Computer Animation	Room 6	9:00 - 9:20	
Economic Analysis and Decision Making	Room 6	9:30 - 10:00	
Emerging Business Issues Modified	Room 4	4:30 - 5:30	
Financial Services	Room 4	5:40 - 5:55	
Forensic Accounting	Room 6	2:30 - 3:50	
Future Business Educator	Room 4	9:00 - 10:10	
Future Business Executive Finals	Room 5	3:10 - 4:50	
Global Analysis & Decision Making	Room 5	2:40 - 3:00	
Impromptu Speaking Finals	Room 4	12:50 - 2:10	
Job Interview Preliminaries	Room 1	1:00 - 3:00	
Marketing Analysis & Decision Making	Room 1	3:10 - 5:40	
Parliamentary Procedure	Room 1	9:00 - 9:35	
Public Speaking Finals	Room 4	3:00 - 4:00	
Small Business Management Plan	Room 6	4:20 - 5:20	
Strategic Analysis and Decision Making	Room 6	10:40 - 10:55	
Website Design	Room 6	11:50 - 12:10	

Sunday, March 29

Event	Room #	† Time of Event	\$
Accounting Analysis and Decision Making	Room 1	9:00 - 10:00	
Business Decision Making Finals	Room 4	9:00 - 10:45	
Client Service	Room 1	12:30 - 2:50	
Financial Analysis & Decision Making	Room 4	2:40 - 2:55	
Help Desk	Room 4	11:20 - 11:40	
Hospitality Management	Room 1	3:10 - 4:40	
Human Resource Management	Room 5	12:30 - 2:05	
Integrated Marketing Campaign	Room 7	9:00 - 10:20	
Job Interview Finals	Room 4	12:40 - 2:20	
Management Analysis & Decision Making	Room 1	10:20 - 11:20	
Sales Presentation	Room 7	2:00 - 4:40	
Social Media Challenge	Room 7	10:50 - 11:50	

Saturday Performance Schedule

Business Law

Saturday	Room 1	7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time	Name	School
9:55	Joel Beckwith	UNL
10:10	Taylor McHugh	Doane University
10:25	Jenny Beans	UNK
10:40	SCRATCH	

Business Ethics

Saturday	Room 4	7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time	Name	School
10:30	Joel Beckwith	UNL
10:45	Taylor McHugh	Doane University
11:00	SCRATCH	
11:15	SCRATCH	

Business Presentation

Saturday	Room 5	5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time	Name	School
9:00	Dawn Castle & Kelsi Leininger	Peru State College
9:20	Seth Strudthoff & Jonathan Quintanilla	Midland University
9:40	SCRATCH	
10:00	Amanda Payne	North Platte Community College
10:20	SCRATCH	
10:40	Austin Bruzek, Meredith Christensen & Amber Schaad	Northeast Community College
11:00	Kaleb Gillen	McCook Community College
11:20	Taylor O'Brien	York College

Business Sustainability

Saturday	Room 1	7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time	Name	School
11:15	Diego Korol & Rozlyn Cole	York College & Peru State College
11:30	Kat Woerner	UNL
11:45	Ellie Anderson	UNL

Community Service Finals

Saturday	Room 4	5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time	Name	School
12:00	SCRATCH	

Computer Animation

Saturday	Room 6	5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time	Name	School
9:00	Deanne Crocker	McCook Community College

Economic Analysis and Decision Making

Saturday	Room 6	20 min prep & 7 min performance	
Prep Time	Performance Time	Name	School
9:30	9:50	Daniel Vargas Castano	UNK
9:45	10:05	Jefferson Lenoir & Jennifer Campos	Chadron State College
10:00	10:20	Seth Strudthoff & Jonathan Quintanilla	Midland University
10:15	10:35	Gamaliel Montero Alcarez	UNK

Emerging Business Issues

Saturday	Room 4	7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time	Name	School
4:30	Rozlyn Cole & Tyler Harms	Peru State College
4:45	Taylor McHugh	Doane University
5:00	Caden Morris	York College
5:15	Danya Mintle	York College

Financial Services

Saturday	Room 4	20 min prep & 7 min performance	
Prep Time	Performance Time	Name	School
5:40	6:00	Max Beal & Brady Przymus	UNK
5:55	6:15	Abbey Draper & Adrianna Fajardo	York College
6:10	6:30	Justin Kenney	Wayne State

Forensic Accounting

Saturday	Room 6	5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time	Name	School
2:30	Danya Mintle	North Platte Community College
2:50	Adrianna Fajardo, Diego Korol & Isaac Barns	York College
3:10	Jenny Beans	UNK
3:30	Dawson Weber, Joshua Santiago & Sarah Santiago	Northeast Community College
3:50	Craig Anglesey	Nebraska Wesleyan University

Future Business Educator

Saturday	Room 4	10 min interview, 5 min set-up, 15 min lesson presentation
Time	Name	School
9:00	Meredie Ludwig	Peru State College
9:40	Kayla Myers	Peru State College

Future Business Executive

Saturday	Room 5	15 min interview
Time	Name	School
3:10	Taylor McHugh	Doane University
3:30	Rozlyn Cole	Peru State College
3:50	Libby Kirschner	UNK
4:10	Dawn Castle	Peru State College
4:30	Hunter Bergman	UNL

Global Analysis and Decision Making

Saturday	Room 5	5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time	Name	School
2:40	Andrew Kurtenbach	Chadron State College

Impromptu Speaking Finals

Saturday	Room 4	10 min prep & 4 min performance	
Prep Time	Performance Time	Name	School
12:50	1:00	Victoria Miller	York College
1:00	1:10	Zamani Green	Northeast Community College
1:10	1:20	Emily Eggar	York College
1:20	1:30	Sydney Stewart	McCook Community College
1:30	1:40	SCRATCH	
1:40	1:50	Jasmine Tutlam-Hazen	McCook Community College
1:50	2:00	Nikki Holthaus	UNL
2:00	2:10	SCRATCH	

Job Interview Preliminaries

10 min. performance	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3
Time	Name	Name	Name
1:00	Diego Korol	SCRATCH	Jacey Sutton
1:15	SCRATCH	Anthony Cayax	Brittney Dederman
1:30	Taylor Shellenberger	Clayton Spray	Hunter Bergman
1:45	Kelsi Leininger	SCRATCH	SCRATCH
2:00	Joshua Santiago	SCRATCH	Seth Strudthoff
2:15	Nick Wood	Logan Dye	SCRATCH
2:30	Benie Buzi	Sydney Stewart	Chris Giittinger
2:45	Zamani Green		

Marketing Analysis and Decision Making

Saturday	Room 1	20 min prep & 7 min performance		
Prep Time	Performance Time	Name	School	
3:10	3:30	Nikki Holthaus	UNL	Room 2 – Prep
3:25	3:45	Meredith Christensen & Amber Schaad	Northeast Community College	Room 3 – Prep
3:40	4:00	Danya Mintle	North Platte Community College	Room 2 – Prep
3:55	4:15	Hunter Brodersen, Azlyn Fendrick & Velma Hauck	Peru State College	Room 3 – Prep
4:10	4:30	Joel Beckwith	UNL	Room 2 – Prep
4:25	4:45	Anthony Cayax, Jenna Jochum & Joshua Santiago	Northeast Community College	Room 3 – Prep
4:40	5:00	Ellie Foral & Ellie Anderson	UNL	Room 2 – Prep
4:55	5:15	Anna DeSordi	UNK	Room 3 – Prep
5:10	5:30	Benie Buzi, Brittney Dederman & Yongor Seyenkulo	Northeast Community College	Room 2 – Prep
5:25	5:45	Andrew Kurtenbach & Jefferson Lenoir	Chadron State College	Room 3 – Prep

Network Design

Saturday	Room 2	5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time	Name	School
11:30	Austin Guhde-Egger	Peru State College

Parliamentary Procedures

Saturday	Room 1	20 min prep & 9-11 min performance	
Prep Time	Performance Time	Name	School
9:00	9:20	Chris Giittinger, Reannah Rinchich, Kayla Myers, & Rozlyn Cole	Peru State College

Public Speaking Finals

Saturday	Room 4	5 min performance
Time	Name	School
3:00	Cameron Isenberger	UNK
3:10	Zamani Green	Northeast Community College
3:20	Libby Kirschner	UNK
3:30	SCRATCH	
3:40	Jasmine Tutlam-Hazen	McCook Community College
3:50	Ellie Anderson	UNL

Small Business Management Plan

Saturday	Room 6	5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time	Name	School
4:40	SCRATCH	
5:00	Danya Mintle	North Platte Community College
5:20	SCRATCH	

Strategic Analysis and Decision Making

Saturday	Room 6	7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Performance Time	Name	School
11:00	Anna DeSordi	UNK
11:15	Bailee Steiner	Chadron State College

Website Design

Saturday	Room 6	5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time	Name	School
11:50	Preston Parry	UNL

Sunday Performance Schedule

Accounting Analysis and Decision Making

Sunday	Room 1	20 min prep & 7 min performance	Barrett Hahn & Lindsay Harlow	Chair: Sheri Grotrian
Prep Time	Performance Time	Name	School	
9:00	9:20	Benie Buzi, Brittney Dederman, Morgan Haschke	Northeast Community College	Room 2 - Prep
9:15	9:35	Jefferson Lenoir & Jennifer Campos	Chadron State College	Room 3 - Prep
9:30	9:50	Jenna Jochum, Joshua Santiago & Sarah Santiago	Northeast Community College	Room 2 - Prep
9:45	10:05	SCRATCH		

Business Decision Making Finals

Sunday	Room 4	20 min prep & 7 min performance		
Prep Time	Performance Time	Name	School	
9:00	9:20	Noah Wynn & Tyler Harms	Peru State College	Room 5 – Prep
9:15	9:35	Austin Bruzek, Kali Hyde & Randall Nunez	Northeast Community College	Room 6 – Prep
9:30	9:50	Jasmine Tutlam-Hazen	McCook Community College	Room 5 – Prep
9:45	10:05	Bailee Steiner	Chadron State College	Room 6 – Prep
10:00	10:20	SCRATCH		
10:15	10:35	Meredith Christensen, Sarah Santiago & Amber Schaad	Northeast Community College	Room 6 – Prep
10:30	10:50	Benie Buzi, Brittney Dederman & Morgan Haschke	Northeast Community College	Room 5 – Prep

Client Service

Sunday	Room 1	10 min prep & 5 min performan	ce
Prep Time	Performance Time	Name	School
12:30	12:40	Meredith Christensen	Northeast Community College
12:40	12:50	Justin Kenney	Wayne State College
12:50	1:00	Benie Buzi	Northeast Community College
1:00	1:10	Kitra Cody	York College
1:10	1:20	Anthony Cayax	Northeast Community College
1:20	1:30	Dawn Castle	Peru State College
1:30	1:40	Austin Bruzek	Northeast Community College
1:40	1:50	Spencer Kerwin	Peru State College
1:50	2:00	Brittney Dederman	Northeast Community College
2:00	2:10	Cameron Isenberger	UNK
2:10	2:20	Zamani Green	Northeast Community College
2:20	2:30	Adriana Vargas	North Platte Community College
2:30	2:40	Morgan Haschke	Northeast Community College
2:40	2:50	Randall Nunez	Northeast Community College
2:50	3:00	Yongor Seyenkulo	Northeast Community College

Financial Analysis and Decision Making

Sunday	Room 4	20 min prep & 7 min performance	
Prep Time	Performance Time	Name	School
2:40	3:00	Jake Litel-Smith	UNL
2:55	3:15	Max Beal & Brady Przymus	UNK

Help Desk

Sunday	Room 4	10 min prep & 5 min performance		
Prep Time	Performance Time	Name	School	
11:20	11:30	Justin Kenney	Wayne State College	Room 6 – Prep
11:30	11:40	Nick Wood	Northeast Community College	Room 5 – Prep
11:40	11:50	Spencer Kerwin	Peru State College	Room 6 – Prep

Hospitality Management

Sunday	Room 1	20 min prep & 7 min performance	
Prep Time	Performance Time	Name	School
3:10	3:30	Nikki Holthaus	UNL
3:25	3:45	Anna DeSordi	UNK
3:40	4:00	Taylor Shellenberger & Kenny Erickson	UNL
3:55	4:15	Tory Lamkins & Sara Granfors	Peru State College
4:10	4:30	Valerie Perez	North Platte Community College
4:25	4:45	Kali Hyde, Randall Nunez, & Joshua Santiago	Northeast Community College
4:40	5:00	Hallie Kasten	McCook Community College

Human Resource Management

Sunday	Room 5	20 min prep & 7 min performance	
Prep Time	Performance Time	Name	School
12:30	12:50	Dawn Castle & Kelsi Leininger	Peru State College
12:45	1:05	Moriah Toledo	York College
1:00	1:20	SCRATCH	
1:15	1:35	Nancy Ramirez	Peru State College
1:30	1:50	Kenzie Bertolas	Midland University

Integrated Marketing Campaign

Sunday	Room 7	5 min set-up & 7 min performance
Time	Name	School
9:00	Kaleb Gillen	McCook Community College
9:20	Velma Hauck & Rozlyn Cole	Peru State College
9:40	SCRATCH	
10:00	Jefferson Lenoir & Jennifer Campos	Chadron State College

Management Analysis and Decision Making

Sunday	Room 1	20 min prep & 7 min performance		
Prep Time	Performance Time	Name	School	
10:20	10:40	Spencer Kerwin, Noah Wynn & Tyler Harms	Peru State College	Room 2 – Prep
10:35	10:55	Ellie Anderson & Kenny Erickson	UNL	Room 3 – Prep
10:50	11:10	Anthony Cayax, Elsie Magwire & James Spencer	Northeast Community College	Room 2 – Prep
11:05	11:25	Meredith Christensen, Jenna Jochum & Amber Schaad	Northeast Community College	Room 3 – Prep
11:20	11:40	Benie Buzi, Austin Bruzek & Yongor Seyenkulo	Northeast Community College	Room 2 – Prep

Sales Presentation

Sunday	Room 7	5 min set-up & 7 min performance
Time	Name	School
2:00	Valerie Perez	North Platte Community College
2:20	SCRATCH	
2:40	Giovanni Froldi	York College
3:00	Hallie Kasten	McCook Community College
3:20	Dawn Castle	Peru State College
3:40	Cameron Isenberger	UNK
4:00	Ellie Anderson	UNL
4:20	Ella Montoya	York College

Social Media Challenge

Sunday	Room 7	5 Min set-up 7 min performance & 3 min Q&A
Time	Name	School
10:50	Kaleb Gillen	McCook Community College
11:10	Valerie Perez	North Platte Community College
11:30	Seth Strudthoff	Midland University